BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS Ms. Dana’s Route

OF HUDSON COUNTY

School Pick Ups

1. Public School #22- Van Horne Street & Maple Street
Public School #14- Union Street & MLK Drive
Public School #12- Astor Place & Crescent Avenue
Jersey City Community Charter School- Bentley Avenue
Public School #17- Bergen Avenue & Belmont Avenue
Public School #11- Bergen Avenue & Academy Street

Public School #5- Merseles Street & 4t Street
Public School #37- Erie Street & 9" Street
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Drop Off Bus Stops
1. Pacific Avenue & Johnston Avenue

Garfield Avenue & Myrtle Avenue
Garfield Avenue & Bidwell Avenue
Garfield Avenue & Dwight Street
Garfield Avenue & Danforth Avenue
Garfield Avenue & Lembeck Avenue
Garfield Avenue & Gates Avenue
Bergen Avenue & Dwight Street
Bergen Avenue & Stegman Street

. Bergen Avenue & Audubon Avenue

. Bergen Avenue & Bayview Avenue

. Bergen Avenue & Grant Avenue

. Bergen Avenue & Claremont Avenue

. Bergen Avenue & Virginia Avenue

. Bergen Avenue & Bramhall Avenue

. Bergen Avenue & Fairview Avenue

. Fairmount Avenue & Baldwin Avenue
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Golden Door Charter High School- Kennedy Boulevard & St. Pauls Avenue

Estimated Time of Arrival
2:48pm
2:57pm
3:05pm
3:11pm
3:19pm
3:27pm
3:42pm
3:53pm
4:02pm

6:31pm
6:34pm
6:35pm
6:36pm
6:37pm
6:38pm
6:39pm
6:40pm
6:41pm
6:42pm
6:43pm
6:44pm
6:45pm
6:46pm
6:47pm
6:50pm
6:52pm



BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF HUDSON COUNTY
School Pick Ups
1. Soaring Heights- Romar Avenue & Seaview Avenue
2. Public School #30- Seaview Avenue & Kennedy Boulevard
3. Public School #20- Danforth Avenue & Rose Avenue
4. Public School #34- Kennedy Boulevard & Wade Street
5. Public School #38-Stegman Pkwy.
6. Public School #15-Stegman Street
7. Public School #41-Bayview Avenue & Stegman Street
8. Public School #29-Claremont Avenue & Rose Avenue
9. Public School #24- Kennedy Boulevard & Virginia Avenue
10. Beloved Charter School- Grand Street
11. Dr. Lena Edwards Charter School- Bramhall Avenue &
Ocean Avenue
Drop Off Bus Stops

1. Grand Street & Prior Street
2. Ocean Avenue & Union Street
3. Ocean Avenue & Oak Street
4. Ocean Avenue & Carteret Avenue
5. Ocean Avenue & Claremont Avenue
6. Ocean Avenue & Grant Avenue
7. Ocean Avenue & Bidwell Avenue
8. Ocean Avenue & Wegman Pkwy/Stegman Street
9. Ocean Avenue & Fulton Avenue
10. Ocean Avenue & Woodlawn Avenue
11. Ocean Avenue & Armstrong Avenue
12. Ocean Avenue & Van Nostrand Avenue
13. Ocean Avenue & Sheffield Street
14. Ocean Avenue & New Street
15. Ocean Avenue & Lembeck Avenue
16. Kennedy Boulevard & Danforth Avenue
17. Kennedy Boulevard & Wade Street
18. Kennedy Boulevard & Armstrong Avenue
19. Kennedy Boulevard & Virginia Avenue
20. Kennedy Boulevard & Lexington Avenue
21. Kennedy Boulevard & Harrison Avenue

MS. SHIRLEY'S ROUTE

Estimated Time of Arrival
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:52pm
2:58pm
3:09pm
3:15pm
3:24pm
3:30pm
3:38pm
4:00pm
4:05pm

6:30pm
6:33pm
6:34pm
6:35pm
6:36pm
6:37pm
6:38pm
6:39pm
6:40pm
6:41pm
6:42pm
6:43pm
6:44pm
6:45pm
6:46pm
6:47pm
6:48pm
6:49pm
6:50pm
6:51pm
6:52pm

GREAT FUTURES START HERE.



