

## Ms. Dana's Route

School Pick Ups	Estimated Time of Arrival
<ol> <li>Public School #22- Van Horne Street &amp; Maple St</li> </ol>	reet 2:48pm
<ol><li>Public School #14- Union Street &amp; MLK Drive</li></ol>	2:57pm
3. Public School #12- Astor Place & Crescent Avenu	e 3:05pm
4. Jersey City Community Charter School- Bentley	Avenue 3:11pm
<ol><li>Public School #17- Bergen Avenue &amp; Belmont Av</li></ol>	renue 3:19pm
<ol><li>Public School #11- Bergen Avenue &amp; Academy S</li></ol>	treet 3:27pm
<ol><li>Golden Door Charter High School- Kennedy Boul</li></ol>	evard & St. Pauls Avenue 3:42pm
8. Public School #5- Merseles Street & 4th Street	3:53pm
<ol> <li>Public School #37- Erie Street &amp; 9<sup>th</sup> Street</li> </ol>	4:02pm
Drop Off Bus Stops	
<ol> <li>Pacific Avenue &amp; Johnston Avenue</li> </ol>	6:31pm
2. Garfield Avenue & Myrtle Avenue	6:34pm
3. Garfield Avenue & Bidwell Avenue	6:35pm
<ol><li>Garfield Avenue &amp; Dwight Street</li></ol>	6:36pm
<ol><li>Garfield Avenue &amp; Danforth Avenue</li></ol>	6:37pm
<ol><li>Garfield Avenue &amp; Lembeck Avenue</li></ol>	6:38pm
<ol><li>Garfield Avenue &amp; Gates Avenue</li></ol>	6:39pm
8. Bergen Avenue & Dwight Street	6:40pm
9. Bergen Avenue & Stegman Street	6:41pm
10. Bergen Avenue & Audubon Avenue	6:42pm
11. Bergen Avenue & Bayview Avenue	6:43pm
12. Bergen Avenue & Grant Avenue	6:44pm
13. Bergen Avenue & Claremont Avenue	6:45pm
14. Bergen Avenue & Virginia Avenue	6:46pm
15. Bergen Avenue & Bramhall Avenue	6:47pm
16. Bergen Avenue & Fairview Avenue	6:50pm
17. Fairmount Avenue & Baldwin Avenue	6:52pm



21. Kennedy Boulevard & Harrison Avenue

## **MS. SHIRLEY'S ROUTE**

School Pick Ups	Estimated Time of Arrival
1. Soaring Heights- Romar Avenue & Seaview Avenue	2:40pm
2. Public School #30- Seaview Avenue & Kennedy Boulevard	2:45pm
3. Public School #20- Danforth Avenue & Rose Avenue	2:52pm
4. Public School #34- Kennedy Boulevard & Wade Street	2:58pm
<ol><li>Public School #38-Stegman Pkwy.</li></ol>	3:09pm
6. Public School #15-Stegman Street	3:15pm
7. Public School #41-Bayview Avenue & Stegman Street	3:24pm
8. Public School #29-Claremont Avenue & Rose Avenue	3:30pm
9. Public School #24- Kennedy Boulevard & Virginia Avenue	3:38pm
10. Beloved Charter School- Grand Street	4:00pm
11. Dr. Lena Edwards Charter School- Bramhall Avenue &	4:05pm
Ocean Avenue	
Drop Off Bus Stops	
1. Grand Street & Prior Street	6:30pm
Ocean Avenue & Union Street	6:33pm
3. Ocean Avenue & Oak Street	6:34pm
Ocean Avenue & Carteret Avenue	6:35pm
5. Ocean Avenue & Claremont Avenue	6:36pm
6. Ocean Avenue & Grant Avenue	6:37pm
7. Ocean Avenue & Bidwell Avenue	6:38pm
8. Ocean Avenue & Wegman Pkwy/Stegman Street	6:39pm
Ocean Avenue & Fulton Avenue	6:40pm
10. Ocean Avenue & Woodlawn Avenue	6:41pm
11. Ocean Avenue & Armstrong Avenue	6:42pm
12. Ocean Avenue & Van Nostrand Avenue	6:43pm
13. Ocean Avenue & Sheffield Street	6:44pm
14. Ocean Avenue & New Street	6:45pm
15. Ocean Avenue & Lembeck Avenue	6:46pm
16. Kennedy Boulevard & Danforth Avenue	6:47pm
17. Kennedy Boulevard & Wade Street	6:48pm
18. Kennedy Boulevard & Armstrong Avenue	6:49pm
19. Kennedy Boulevard & Virginia Avenue	6:50pm
20. Kennedy Boulevard & Lexington Avenue	
20. Kennedy Boulevard & Lexington Avenue	6:51pm

6:52pm